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GILBERT JESSICA/FLORES MYKEL
188 SW LAZY ACRES CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

25-6S-16-03938-002
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2024HX Base Yr

188 SW LAZY ACRES CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 2,039 120.5000 98.81 201,474 2012 2012 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 130,489

FSP 448 40 179 12,558

2,308 2,039 143,047

BAS= W21 FSP= N14 W32 S14 E32$ W39 S31 E60 N31$.

BAS

21

39

31

60

31

FSP 14

32

14

32

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 40 25 1,000.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2023 2022 100 16,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 35 25 850.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,400

27,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 67,000


